
Navn Felag Tíð

1 Julian Gregersen Tekniski Skúlin Klaksvík 00:23:02

2 Jan Elmar Sørensen Treysti / Rennarin 00:23:08

3 Andrias Hansen Bragdið 00:23:40

4 Eirikur Hansen 00:23:57

5 Henry Olsen TF1 00:24:39

6 Martin Gravesen Bragdið 00:24:43

7 Niels Poulsen Eik a 00:25:00

8 Dánjal Dahl Ljósheim 00:25:53

9 Gunnar Eihilt Simonsen Treysti 00:26:18

10 Heini Gregersen Treysti 00:26:19

11 Regin Thomsen Roysnið 00:26:41

12 Kaj Dam TF1 00:26:45

13 Simen Langeteig 00:26:56

14 Helgi L. Petersen TF1 00:26:59

15 Jónálvur Johannesen 00:27:03

16 Hans Eihilt Sivertsen Treysti 00:27:07

17 Regin M. Petersen TF1 00:27:14

18 Jens R. Weihe 00:27:15

19 Jóhan E. Simonsen BankNordik M1 00:27:19

20 Rói Herup Olsen Bragdið 00:27:48

21 Hávardur í Stórustovu Skálkur 1 00:27:56

22 Arnhold Olsen BankNordik M1 00:28:01

23 Hjalmar Sjóvará Bragdið 00:28:01

24 Herluf Jakobsen TF2 00:28:10

25 Borgar Biskopstø Treysti 00:28:14

26 Páll Højgaard Vesturbú Føroya Tele M1 00:28:22

27 Gunnar Isfeld Hoydalamenn 00:28:40

28 Jósvein Herup Olsen Eik a 00:28:43

29 Rani Bø Tekniski skúli Klaksvík 00:29:16

30 Dan Knudsen Bragdið 00:29:18

31 Eyðun Simonsen Bragdið 00:29:19

32 Eirikkur Joensen Roysnið 00:29:36

33 Daniel Gamboa 00:29:42

34 Heðin D. Poulsen TF2 00:29:46

35 Rógvi Weyhe MBM Búrøkt 00:29:52

36 Kristin Kristiansen Bragdið 00:29:55

37 Rúni M Simonsen MBM Búrøkt 00:29:58
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38 Ingi Johannessen Roysnið 00:29:59

39 Kári Davidsen Eik a 00:30:01

40 Sverri Steinholm Bragdið 00:30:04

41 Herluf Hansen Bragdið 00:30:06

42 Arnfinnur Helmsdal Føroya Tele M1 00:30:13

43 Hjalti Gunnarstein Bragdið 00:30:20

44 Bjarni Arnason 00:30:21

45 Dan Kruse Thomsen SEV3 00:30:32

46 Hanus Olsen Skálkur 1 00:30:36

47 Napoleon Smith Hoydalamenn 00:30:42

48 Jákup Dahl Ljósheim 00:30:54

49 Regin Arge Hvirlan 00:30:55

50 Eyðun Matras SEV-Lukkasarstøð 00:31:06

51 Jóhan Syderbø 00:31:17

52 Brian Rosendahl Rasmussen Føroya Tele M1 00:31:24

53 Óla Jákup Kristoffersen Bragdið 00:31:32

54 Brian Rasmussen Føroya Tele M2 00:31:36

55 Sverri Eriksen Bragdið 00:31:45

56 Fróði Samuelsen Føroya Tele M4 00:31:48

57 Eyðun Eliasen 00:31:51

58 Fróði Thorkildshøj SEV2 00:31:54

59 Jónas Poulsen 00:32:03

60 Gunnar Simonsen Treysti 00:32:18

61 Terje Hansen Roysnið 00:32:40

62 John Højsted SEV-Lukkasarstøð 00:32:46

63 David Reinert Hansen SEV3 00:32:55

64 Rúni Nolsøe Føroya Tele M3 00:33:13

65 Eyðun Miðberg Sendistovan 00:33:16

66 Ári Dahl-Olsen 00:33:33

67 Jákup Mohr Skalkur 2 00:33:34

68 John Eli Kristmundsson Tekniski Skúlin Klaksvík 00:33:40

69 Jóannes Ortind Bragdið 00:33:43

70 Jóannes Ortind Bragdið 00:33:43

71 Erland Jensen Føroya Tele M2 00:33:55

72 Jens Joensen Skalkur 2 00:33:59

73 Kári Weihe 00:34:01

74 Kári Weihe 00:34:01

75 Petur Thomsen Skálkur 1 00:34:04

76 Thomas Hansen Føroya Tele M3 00:34:04

77 Øssur Skeel Nolsøe 00:34:12



78 Búgvi Dalsgarð Sendistovan 00:34:26

79 Jens Petur Bærentsen Føroya Tele M5 00:34:40

80 Eli Thorsteinsson 00:34:48

81 Mads á Heyggi SEV1 00:35:06

82 Hans Carstensen Skálkur 1 00:35:06

83 William Joensen Føroya Tele M2 00:35:09

84 Jens Wang 00:35:23

85 Øssur Sverrason Egholm 00:35:27

86 Uni Kárason Petersen 00:35:27

87 Niels Hansson SEV2 00:35:43

88 Peter M. Jakobsen MBM Búrøkt 00:35:43

89 Jørgen Jacobsen BankNordik M1 00:35:45

90 Oluf Færø Føroya Tele M5 00:35:46

91 Ernst Vágsgarð Landsverk 00:35:58

92 Lars Muller Skálkur MAN 00:36:28

93 Julian Johannessen Roysnið 00:36:48

94 Helgi Johannessen Roysnið 00:36:49

95 Jákup í Garðinum SEV-Lukkasarstøð 00:36:56

96 Eyðfinn Magnussen 00:37:02

97 Bjarni Joensen 00:37:11

98 Hákun Jógvanson Djurhuus 00:37:15

99 Gunnar Knudsen TF2 00:37:28

100 Atli Petersen Føroya Tele M6 00:37:35

101 Andreas Andreasen 00:37:42

102 Thomas A. Thomsen SEV1 00:37:52

103 Christian Nagata Sendistovan 00:38:05

104 Ragnar Egholm Skalkur 2 00:38:08

105 Rúni Kirke Føroya Tele M4 00:38:44

106 Jóanis Askham Poulsen 00:38:44

107 Óli Andrias Christiansen SEV-Lukkasarstøð 00:39:37

108 Brynjálvur I. Johansen Hoydalamenn 00:39:44

109 Andri Dam Skálkur MAN 00:39:47

110 Thomas á Kjalnesi MBM Búrøkt 00:40:11

111 Janus Hofgaard Skálkur 1 00:40:14

112 Bogi Bendtsen SEV2 00:40:33

113 Eyðun Mortensen 00:41:04

114 Eyðun Mørkøre TAKS 00:41:34

115 Steinfinnur Mittelstein TF3 00:42:48

116 Michael Thomsen Føroya Tele M6 00:43:57

117 Magnus K. Magnussen SEV3 00:44:35



118 Osvald Joensen Føroya Tele M6 00:45:02

119 Ivan Simonsen Føroya Tele M6 00:45:03

120 Hákun Steingrímsson MBM Búrøkt 00:46:04

121 Heðin Mortensen 00:46:35

122 Duarte Dias Roysnið 00:47:38

123 Julian Rasmussen Skalkur 2 00:48:46

124 Regin Jóanesarson 00:49:26

125 Dánjal Danielsen SEV-Lukkasarstøð 00:52:13

126 Herman Lindbrg Landsverk 00:53:47

1 Henry Olsen TF1 00:24:39

2 Martin Gravesen Bragdið 00:24:43

3 Heini Gregersen Treysti 00:26:19

4 Kaj Dam TF1 00:26:45

5 Jóhan E. Simonsen BankNordik M1 00:27:19

6 Hjalmar Sjóvará Bragdið 00:28:01

7 Herluf Jakobsen TF2 00:28:10

8 Borgar Biskopstø Treysti 00:28:14

9 Páll Højgaard Vesturbú Føroya Tele M1 00:28:22

10 Dan Knudsen Bragdið 00:29:18

11 Eyðun Simonsen Bragdið 00:29:19

12 Eirikkur Joensen Roysnið 00:29:36

13 Sverri Steinholm Bragdið 00:30:04

14 Arnfinnur Helmsdal Føroya Tele M1 00:30:13

15 Hjalti Gunnarstein Bragdið 00:30:20

16 Bjarni Arnason 00:30:21

17 Dan Kruse Thomsen SEV3 00:30:32

18 Regin Arge Hvirlan 00:30:55

19 Brian Rosendahl Rasmussen Føroya Tele M1 00:31:24

20 Eyðun Eliasen 00:31:51

21 Fróði Thorkildshøj SEV2 00:31:54

22 Terje Hansen Roysnið 00:32:40

23 Eyðun Miðberg Sendistovan 00:33:16

24 Erland Jensen Føroya Tele M2 00:33:55

25 Øssur Skeel Nolsøe 00:34:12

26 Jens Wang 00:35:23

27 Øssur Sverrason Egholm 00:35:27

28 Uni Kárason Petersen 00:35:27

29 Niels Hansson SEV2 00:35:43
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30 Peter M. Jakobsen MBM Búrøkt 00:35:43

31 Helgi Johannessen Roysnið 00:36:49

32 Eyðfinn Magnussen 00:37:02

33 Hákun Jógvanson Djurhuus 00:37:15

34 Christian Nagata Sendistovan 00:38:05

35 Jóanis Askham Poulsen 00:38:44

36 Óli Andrias Christiansen SEV-Lukkasarstøð 00:39:37

37 Thomas á Kjalnesi MBM Búrøkt 00:40:11

38 Bogi Bendtsen SEV2 00:40:33

39 Eyðun Mortensen 00:41:04

40 Steinfinnur Mittelstein TF3 00:42:48

41 Michael Thomsen Føroya Tele M6 00:43:57

42 Hákun Steingrímsson MBM Búrøkt 00:46:04

1 Jens R. Weihe 00:27:15

2 Jósvein Herup Olsen Eik a 00:28:43

3 Óla Jákup Kristoffersen Bragdið 00:31:32

4 Gunnar Simonsen Treysti 00:32:18

5 John Højsted SEV-Lukkasarstøð 00:32:46

6 David Reinert Hansen SEV3 00:32:55

7 Jóannes Ortind Bragdið 00:33:43

8 Kári Weihe 00:34:01

9 Jens Petur Bærentsen Føroya Tele M5 00:34:40

10 Jørgen Jacobsen BankNordik M1 00:35:45

11 Ernst Vágsgarð Landsverk 00:35:58

12 Andreas Andreasen 00:37:42

13 Magnus K. Magnussen SEV3 00:44:35

14 Osvald Joensen Føroya Tele M6 00:45:02

15 Ivan Simonsen Føroya Tele M6 00:45:03

16 Heðin Mortensen 00:46:35

17 Regin Jóanesarson 00:49:26

18 Dánjal Danielsen SEV-Lukkasarstøð 00:52:13

19 Herman Lindbrg Landsverk 00:53:47

1 Rebekka Fuglø Treysti 00:26:09

2 Maria Biskopstø Treysti 00:26:32

3 Rigmor Napoleonsdóttir Arge Psykologstøðin 00:28:21

4 Oddvør Josephsen Treysti 00:29:44
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5 Annika Thomsen TF1 00:29:45

6 Birna Mohr Joensen 00:30:14

7 Vár Poulsen 00:30:26

8 Astri Joensen 00:30:57

9 Astri Joensen 00:30:57

10 Valborg H Laksáfoss MBM Raska 00:31:11

11 Unna Ró Jacobsen Bragdið 00:31:15

12 Ann-Mari av Skarði Bragdið 00:31:22

13 Karis Á brúgv 00:31:24

14 Heidi Róadóttir 00:31:24

15 Eydna Olsen 00:31:29

16 Katrin Sørensen MBM Raska 00:31:56

17 Anja Joensen 00:32:54

18 Birna Abrahamsen Hvirlan 00:33:00

19 Bjørt S. Midberg 00:33:33

20 Adelaid Kirke Hvirlan 00:33:51

21 Kristianna Mortansdóttir Hoydalar, kvinnulið 00:33:58

22 Hanna Muller 00:34:06

23 Marita Hansen Bragdið 00:34:09

24 Rebekka á Neystabø Gellan 00:34:11

25 Inga Thorkildshøj Gellan 00:34:15

26 Eydna Eyðinsdóttir Petersen Føroya Tele K1 00:34:28

27 Bjørg Nielsen Bragdið 00:34:31

28 Marjun Falkvard Gellan 00:34:50

29 Gunnvá Ellendersen 00:35:40

30 Laila Rajani Færø Blóðbankin 00:35:46

31 Karin Maria Isaksen G4, LS 00:35:53

32 Gunnvá Gaard Føroya Tele K1 00:36:03

33 Súsanna Eikhólm Hoydalar, kvinnulið 00:36:07

34 Gunnrið Jóanesarson Blóðbankin 00:36:10

35 Heriet Z. Djurhuus 00:36:17

36 Elisabeth Rasmussen Bragdið 00:36:20

37 Ester Simonsen G4, LS 00:36:29

38 Rósa Syderbø Blóðbankin 00:36:36

39 Astrid Joensen 00:36:38

40 Súsanna Michelsen Kass 00:36:42

41 Súsanna Olsen 00:36:44

42 Gudrid á Borg 00:36:44

43 Rebekka Muller 00:36:44

44 Dagmar Clothier Bragdið 00:36:50



45 Anna Sjóvará 00:36:52

46 Anne Sophie W. Gravesen Psykologstøðin 00:36:56

47 Rannvá Magnussen 00:36:59

48 Tina Kruse Dam Bragdið 00:37:07

49 Ruth Winther Føroya Tele K1 00:37:09

50 Margreta Knudsen Hoydalar, kvinnulið 00:37:30

51 Eva Sofia Gardar 00:37:33

52 Guðrun Joensen TF1 00:37:39

53 Rúna Seyer Eliassen TF1 00:37:56

54 Jóhanna Vang 00:38:13

55 Olga Johannessen Roysnið 00:38:17

56 Elsa Torkildshøj BankNordik K1 00:38:27

57 Vinni Jacobsen BankNordik K1 00:38:33

58 Rúna Antoniussen 00:38:34

59 Randi Holm Bragdið 00:39:25

60 Lydia Gardar Bragdið 00:39:32

61 Maria Biskopstø Bragdið 00:39:32

62 Kitty May Ellefsen Bragdið 00:39:55

63 Anna Simonsen Hvirlan 00:40:01

64 Marita Simonsen Blóðbankin 00:40:07

65 Jessie Hansen 00:40:10

66 Ásla Berg Gellan 00:40:12

67 Winnie Poulsen G4, LS 00:40:32

68 Dina Lemming Pedersen 00:40:33

69 Elisabeth Wennerstrøm G4, LS 00:40:36

70 Fanny Petersen 00:41:27

71 Susan Jacobsen TAKS 00:41:49

72 Anna Maria Holm Nolsøe MBM Raska 00:42:01

73 Siri Mohr 00:43:17

74 Jutta Hansen TF2 00:43:48

75 Lív Arge 00:44:05

76 Trina Jóhansdóttir 00:45:08

77 Vivi Helleshøj Skøtt Blóðbankin 00:45:09

78 Sólrun Vestergaard TF2 00:46:22

79 Elsa í Skorini 00:47:12

80 Jonna Thomsen MBM Raska 00:47:43

81 Erla Mikkelsen 00:48:40

82 Diana Nielsen 00:48:46

83 Eydna Sandberg Mikkkelsn Landsverk 00:49:14

84 Ann Petersen TF2 00:49:18



85 Betelhem Takele Ludvig MBM Raska 00:49:53

86 Ása Højsted G4, LS 00:51:21

87 Jana Óladóttir Hansen Bragdið 00:52:36

88 Maria Johannessen Roysnið 00:59:32

89 Judith Johannessen Roysnið 00:59:32

1 Rigmor Napoleonsdóttir Arge Psykologstøðin 00:28:21

2 Birna Mohr Joensen 00:30:14

3 Astri Joensen 00:30:57

4 Birna Abrahamsen Hvirlan 00:33:00

5 Adelaid Kirke Hvirlan 00:33:51

6 Karin Maria Isaksen G4, LS 00:35:53

7 Heriet Z. Djurhuus 00:36:17

8 Astrid Joensen 00:36:38

9 Anne Sophie W. Gravesen Psykologstøðin 00:36:56

10 Margreta Knudsen Hoydalar, kvinnulið 00:37:30

11 Eva Sofia Gardar 00:37:33

12 Jóhanna Vang 00:38:13

13 Olga Johannessen Roysnið 00:38:17

14 Lydia Gardar Bragdið 00:39:32

15 Maria Biskopstø Bragdið 00:39:32

16 Kitty May Ellefsen Bragdið 00:39:55

17 Anna Simonsen Hvirlan 00:40:01

18 Fanny Petersen 00:41:27

19 Lív Arge 00:44:05

20 Sólrun Vestergaard TF2 00:46:22

21 Ann Petersen TF2 00:49:18

1 Elisabeth Rasmussen Bragdið 00:36:20

2 Jessie Hansen 00:40:10

3 Elsa í Skorini 00:47:12

4 Eydna Sandberg Mikkkelsn Landsverk 00:49:14

5 Ása Højsted G4, LS 00:51:21
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